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AuctaHuma 111 My>xunHbl, 400m BosbHbIA CTUNb My>KUnHbI
19.12.2024 - 18:54 PesynbTaTbl PUHasbHBIN
WR 3:32.25 AGNEL Yannick FRA Angers (FRA) 15.11.2012
WJ 3:37.92 SATES Matthew E RSA Budapest (HUN) 07.10.2021
CR 3:37.20 BWAEPMAH Maynb CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Oukun: AQUA 2024
MecTto ®amunusa, Nima r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Oukn
1. WATANOB JaHunun 1999 Mocksa RUS +0,70 3:42.48 868
25m: 12.10 12.10 125m: 1:.07.67 14.09 225m: 2:04.81 14.11 325m: 3:00.89 13.97
50m: 25.62 13.52 150m: 1:22.02 14.35 250m: 2:18.83 14.02 350m: 3:14.98 14.09
75m: 39.38 13.76 175m: 1:36.26 14.24 275m: 2:32.81 13.98 375m: 3:29.03 14.05
100m: 53.58 14.20 200m: 1:50.70 14.44 300m: 2:46.92 14.11 400m: 3:42.48 13.45
2. AKMMOB PomaH 2005 MockoBckas-KemepoBckas RUS +0,71 3:42.65 866
25m: 12.29 12.29 125m: 1:08.61 14.42 225m: 2:05.44 14.20 325m: 3:01.46 13.94
50m: 26.14 13.85 150m: 1:22.88 14.27 250m: 2:19.57 14.13 350m: 3:15.60 14.14
75m: 39.93 13.79 175m: 1:36.92 14.04 275m: 2:33.42 13.85 375m: 3:29.49 13.89
100m: 54.19 14.26 200m: 1:51.24 14.32 300m: 2:47.52 14.10 400m: 3:42.65 13.16
3. MAPTbIHBIYEB Knpunn 2002  CaHkT-leTepbypr RUS +0,59 3:42.93 863
25m: 11.96 11.96 125m: 1:06.79 13.87 225m: 2:03.57 14.13 325m: 3:00.85 14.30
50m: 25.34 13.38 150m: 1:20.84 14.05 250m: 2:17.84 14.27 350m: 3:15.17 14.32
75m: 38.98 13.64 175m: 1:35.01 14.17 275m: 2:32.07 14.23 375m: 3:29.36 14.19
100m: 52.92 13.94 200m: 1:49.44 14.43 300m: 2:46.55 14.48 400m: 3:42.93 13.57
4. BABVHWY Erop 2007 Hosropogackas o06nacTb RUS +0,55 3:43.09 861
25m: 12.15 12.15 125m: 1:08.55 14.28 225m: 2:05.91 14.21 325m: 3:02.00 13.97
50m: 26.02 13.87 150m: 1:23.12 14.57 250m: 2:20.09 14.18 350m: 3:15.94 13.94
75m: 40.06 14.04 175m: 1:37.32 14.20 275m: 2:34.03 13.94 375m: 3:29.70 13.76
100m: 54.27 14.21 200m: 1:51.70 14.38 300m: 2:48.03 14.00 400m: 3:43.09 13.39
5. KWPUNJTOB KoHCTaHTUH 2004  CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS +0,69 3:43.68 854
25m: 12.39 12.39 125m: 1:.08.21 14.15 225m: 2:04.99 14.03 325m: 3:01.19 14.14
50m: 26.10 13.71 150m: 1:22.51 14.30 250m: 2:19.01 14.02 350m: 3:15.43 14.24
75m: 40.00 13.90 175m: 1:36.76 14.25 275m: 2:32.97 13.96 375m: 3:29.63 14.20
100m: 54.06 14.06 200m: 1:50.96 14.20 300m: 2:47.05 14.08 400m: 3:43.68 14.05
6. PE3BHNYEHKO Bnagucnas 2003 Owmckas obnacTb RUS +0,64 3:43.70 854
25m: 11.58 11.58 125m: 1:07.32 14.12 225m: 2:04.29 14.25 325m: 3:01.41 14.17
50m: 25.20 13.62 150m: 1:21.49 14.17 250m: 2:18.74 14.45 350m: 3:15.82 14.41
75m: 39.14 13.94 175m: 1:35.76 14.27 275m: 2:32.98 14.24 375m: 3:30.01 14.19
100m: 53.20 14.06 200m: 1:50.04 14.28 300m: 2:47.24 14.26 400m: 3:43.70 13.69
7. ETOPOB AnekcaHgp 2001 CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS +0,53 3:45.46 834
25m: 12.08 12.08 125m: 1:07.83 14.03 225m: 2:05.07 14.28 325m: 3:03.23 14.50
50m: 25.82 13.74 150m: 1:22.00 14.17 250m: 2:19.61 14.54 350m: 3:17.93 14.70
75m: 39.74 13.92 175m: 1:36.27 14.27 275m: 2:34.00 14.39 375m: 3:32.11 14.18
100m: 53.80 14.06 200m: 1:50.79 14.52 300m: 2:48.73 14.73 400m: 3:45.46 13.35
8. MULLER Righardt 2002  HOxHas Adpuka RSA +0,61 3:45.86 829
25m: 12.16 12.16 125m: 1:08.34 14.05 225m: 2:05.68 14.27 325m: 3:02.78 14.27
50m: 25.80 13.64 150m: 1:22.87 14.53 250m: 2:19.95 14.27 350m: 3:17.26 14.48
75m: 39.93 14.13 175m: 1:37.10 14.23 275m: 2:34.30 14.35 375m: 3:31.87 14.61
100m: 54.29 14.36 200m: 1:51.41 14.31 300m: 2:48.51 14.21 400m: 3:45.86 13.99
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